
PLOT  DATA  CORNPLOT  DATA  CORN

WEST CENTRAL IOWA

FARM:	

LOCATION:

COUNTY:

ENTRIES:

DATE PLANTED:

DATE HARVESTED:

PLANTING RATE:

ROW WIDTH:

James Jensen 

Harlan, Iowa 

Shelby

8

4/23/2018

10/19/2018

32,500

30”

HYBRID RANK
BU/ACRE 

@ 15% 
Moisture

% H2O TEST 
WEIGHT

Jacobsen 9513SS RIB 1 241.3 16.4 59.5

Jacobsen 9693 3000GT 2 232.1 16.4 59.0

Jacobsen 6447R 3 229.9 16.3 56.5

Jacobsen 5706DGVT2PRO RIB 4 221.5 17.3 58.0

Jacobsen 9444 3111 5 220.2 15.9 57.5

Jacobsen 9317SS RIB 7 206.7 15.3 59.0

Jacobsen 7468VT2PRO RIB 8 201.6 15.1 59.5

Jacobsen 7424VT2PRO RIB 9 198.4 15.5 58.0

This plot is dominated by Exira silty clay loam and is on a well drained hillside. It is a no-till field in a corn 
and bean rotation and NO fungicide was sprayed. 						    
	
							     
							     
							     


